October 8, 2019

1

DATE:
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE .
Contract Modification:
ORDER
CONTRACT #:

#25-2016

PROJECT:  Gardenside Park Improvements

TO: Gardenside Neighborhood Association

Original Contract Amount $6,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $6,000.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$471.63
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -8%
Original Contract Amount $6,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$471.63
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -8%

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order

Recommended by ~J (Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by (Consultant)

Accepted by__/Jz czzsp. -" . " AP 4 / [lrd, "(Contractor)
Approved b k= /L) (Director)
Approved by (Commissioner)

Approved by (Mayor or CAQ)

Date-

Date- /0/2
Date-/d/a /

Date.

Date-

$5,528.37




L Jo | abegd

00'820'f $ 2oud j10)U02 Ul (9SeaJoUl) JoN
asealoul [ejo ]
(00'820*) $ aseaJoep [ej10 ]
$ $
- $| - $ ¢l
- $ - $ Ll
- $| - $ 01
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- 8| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ g
- $ - $ 14
- $1 - $ €
- $| - $ ¢
- $ - $ b
- $ [(00'820'%) $ |(c0'820%) ¢ b S7 13a b
uom::o% w___MwmoB:_ “ombcooo_w__%mmmhomo SoHd #un Aypueno | spun sabueyo Jo uojdioseq \.mm%< r.%m_,“_
-suoneoyioads pue sue|d Joeauoo ay wolj sabueyd Buimolioy ay) yim Adwod o} pselsenbai Agalay ale noA
‘Ol1
uopeloossy pooyloqybioN apisuspies) ‘Josloid
910¢-9¢#| # LOVHINOD
L[ # PO JoeJUOD NOILVOIIdIQOW LOVHLNOD
6102 ‘8 180100 -31va ANIJINNHIAOD ALNNOD NVEAN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXI]




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Gardenside Neighborhood Association
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO. #25-9016
CHANGE ORDER: 1

=N

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _ X _No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? _ Yes X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




